81026

Stratus Pro UGR<19 Cool White

FEATURES

 5years (2 years + 3 years) extended warranty
» White & opal polycarbonate finish

* Constructed from aluminium alloy & steel & polycarbonate

* TPB rated

* Loop in/out driver, fast fix

SPEC DATA

Product Wattage:
Product Lumen:
Lumen/W:
Kelvin:

Energy Rating:
Dimmable:

Beam Angle:
Operational Voltage:
Power Factor:
UGR:

CRI:

Lifetime (Hours):
LED Brand:

LED Type:
SDCM:

Driver Type:
Product Voltage:
Herts:

Operating Temp.:
IP Rating:
Product Weight (KG):
Class:

ACCESSORIES

40W
3400

85

4000K

A

No

120°
27-42V
>09
<19
>80
50000
San‘an
SMD

<4
Constant Current 950mA
220-240V
50/60

-20 to 40 Degree
40

1.6

3

81007, Dimmable driver 40W
81744, Stratus suspension kit
81850, Stratus surface mount kit

91237, Recess clip

92514, Emergency LED conversion kit
91944, Emergency LED conversion kit self test
92246, DALI dimmable driver 44W

595mm

595mm

34mm
W
} 19mm
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